

MNGSY (अनुमति) Const. of Road from Part-A

Gargamla Resident Tola to School Tak Part. B" Const
of Recs Bridge span 28.0 ch - 1000m

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Apparent No. - 121/SBD/MNGSY-21-22

Agency: Subgarnati Construction **DIVISION**

Const. cost:- 261044.69.

ARARA

Mat. cost:- 157410:

SUB-DIVISION

PALASI

Total - 262618.79.~

(GN)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 28-08-2021

Date of Completion:- 27.08.2022

2504

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Pro & fixing WBM pillar. Qty vide page no- 22 1.50 km @ Rs. 37921.32/km-ls					56882/-
② clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) 0.525 Hect (Q.V. TMB P-22) @Rs. 52970.33/Ha — Rs.					27809/-
③ Const. of Embankment 1000 m lead. 1731.56 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-22) @Rs. 190.57/m ³ — Rs.					329983/-
④ for 100 m lead. 1154.365 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-23) @Rs. 149.08/m ³ — Rs.					172093/-
⑤ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder 1848.60 (Q.V. TMB Page no- 23) 1088.125 (Q.V. TMB Page no- 27) 2936.725 m ³ @Rs. 192.25/m ³ — Rs.					564585/-
⑥ Const. of GSB Grt 883.65 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-23) @Rs. 3530.91/m ³ — Rs.					3100000/-
Total					6491441/-

B.R. 4271441/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) P/V, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate					
182.82 m ³ (Q. v. TMB P-23)					
222.188 m ³ (Q. v. TMB P-26)					
405.008 m ³					
@ Rs. 4469.46/m ³					Rs. 1810167/
(7/9) Construction of Un-reinforced plain Cement Concrete pavement					
390 m ³ (Q. v. TMB P-26)					
@ Rs. 7618.81/m ³					Rs. 2971336/
(8/15) E/W for excavation for foundation & structure.					
917.686 m ³ (Q. v. TMB P-23)					
@ Rs. 305.423/m ³					Rs. 280282/
(9/47) P/V & laying RCC N.15					
Qty vide TMB P-23					
40.522 m ³ @ Rs. 6528.544/m ³					Rs. 264554/
(10/49) P/V & laying. RCC M30 for sub structure.					
249.85 m ³ (Q. v. TMB P-23)					
@ Rs. 8580.161/m ³					Rs. 2148117/
(11/5) S/P/P 117 m ³ for foundation & structure.					
32.31 m ³ (Q. v. TMB P-23)					
@ Rs. 11111.111/m ³					Rs. 359111/

Continuation